TDS-1% Contract (-)69.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to T Kuramanna 
Towards swimming pool cleaning and roads 
cleaning and other miss work at site V No 3820

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Six Thousand Eight Hundred 
Thirty One Only

₹ 6,831.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

27-02-2026 13:30:40

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)30.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to Tabraj Towards mud 
sump cutter pump removing and costumer 
complaints attending work V No 3821

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventy Only

₹ 2,970.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

27-02-2026 13:30:40

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

CONJBDW-K Padma 3,500.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)35.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to K PadmaTowards 
civil patch works at swimming pool and other 
miss work at site V No 3822

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Three Thousand Four Hundred 
Sixty Five Only

₹ 3,465.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

27-02-2026 13:30:40

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to N Nagaraj Towards 
swimming pool light points cheking and 
costumer complaint attending and other miss 
work at site V No 3823

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Four Hundred 
Seventy Five Only

₹ 2,475.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

27-02-2026 13:30:40

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)30.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to B Jogaiah Towards 
swimming pool lader and handles fixing work 
and other miss work at site V No 3824

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventy Only

₹ 2,970.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

27-02-2026 13:30:40

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

Account :

CONT-Mohammed Khudoos 5,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)50.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to MD Khudoos 
Towards asper credit balance V No 3826

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Four Thousand Nine Hundred 
Fifty Only

₹ 4,950.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLP (25-26)
MG Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/12724 27-Feb-26Dated:

Particulars Amount
Account :

WO-Yousuf Ali 5,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)50.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to Yousuf ali Towards 
asper credit balance V No 3827

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Four Thousand Nine Hundred 
Fifty Only

₹ 4,950.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLP (25-26)
MG Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/12724 27-Feb-26Dated:

Particulars Amount
Account :